
 

Term Dates 2022 – 2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

New Staff Induction    Wednesday 31 August 

Year 7 Induction Camp Out  Thursday 1 (all day) to Friday 2 September 

Year 11 Welcome Back  Thursday 1 September (pm) 

Staff INSET    Friday 2 September   

Staff INSET    Monday 5 September   

Term Commences   Tuesday 6 September  

Senior School Open Day  Saturday 24 September  

(Early close Friday 23 September TBC) 

Half Term    Friday 14 October (at the end of the school day)  

Year 11 Mock Revision  Monday 17 to Wednesday 19 October (details to follow) 

Staff INSET     Monday 31 October 

Term Recommences   Tuesday 1 November   

Term Ends    Wednesday 14 December (at lunchtime)  

 

   

 

Spring Term 2023  

Staff INSET    Friday 6 January    

11+ ISEB entrance exams   Monday 9 January  

Year 9 GCSE Options Day  Monday 9 January 

Term Commences R-Y6  Monday 9 January 

Term Commences Y7-11  Tuesday 10 January 

Half Term    Thursday 9 February (at the end of the school day) 

Staff INSET    Friday 10 February 

Term Recommences   Monday 20 February 

Term Ends    Friday 31 March (at lunchtime) 

 

 

Summer Term 2023 

Term Commences   Monday 24 April 

May Day Holiday   Monday 1 May 

Half Term    Friday 26 May (at the end of the school day) 
Term Recommences   Monday 5 June 
Prep School Prizegiving  Friday 30 June 

Senior School Commemoration Day Saturday 1 July 

 

Term Ends     Friday 7 July (at lunchtime) 

 


